Navn:

Ny Endrupholm A/S

Bakkebo Landbrug Aps

Jens Ole Vagner

Bjerregard Aps

Lars og Birgit Jgrgensen

Jgrgen Krgjgaard

Skelbaek Opformering v/ Jens Schultz
Arne Sgndergaard

Poul Overgaard

Gdr Karl Ole Jochumsen
Fgdevareproducent Benny Ravn Bonde
Frederik Sgrensen

Jesper Drost

Alex Ostersen

Jens Henrik Andersen

Gardejer Niels Martin Vestergaard
Jesper Mgller

Bo Elgaard

@rslevgérd V/Gdr Kaj Hasling Rasmussen
Sgren Clausen

Jan de Groot

Kent Lisby Jakobsen

Avlscenter Dalsgaard V/Jgrgen Dalsgaard
Agri International Holding Aps

1/S Holger & Rolf Hansen

1/S Houstrupgard V/Budolf Budolfsen & Claus Budolf
Jens Gade Holm

Gardejer H P Pindstrup

Boye Tambour

Henrik Refslund Hansen

Claus Ngrgaard

Tybjerggaard v/Susanne Jeppesen
Stenbrogard v/Niels B Sgrensen

Bram I/S

Gardejer Johannes Kaasgaard

Fmp Eskildstrup Aps

Fmp Langesnage Aps

Fmp Sofiendal Aps

Fmp Turebylille Aps

Stensager Svin I/S

Holger Lundgaard Madsen

Pilegaard Slagtesvineproduktion

Kurt Andersen Sjggaard
Landbrugsejendommen v/Marianne Agger
Svineavl V/Erik Staun

Gardejer Cay Wulff Sgrensen

Mgllegard 1/S v/Jens Michael Andreasen & Martin An
Kristian Schgler Kjeldsen

Krogsgaard Opformering v/Berit Hgjgaard
Lars Bjerre Gosvig

Gardejer Peter Pedersen

Landbrug Brian Holm

Niels Ladegaard Jensen

Peter Bruun

Elmegérd v/ Sgren Stenskrog

Bjarne Ngrtoft

Demstrup Hovedgaard A/S

Dynagro Svineproduktion 1/S

Gardejer Vagn Rasmussen

Dalbygéard v/Torben Kuhr

Gardejer Niels A...ge Virenfeldt Ngrager
Erik Sgrensen

Landbrug & Vindmglledrift V/Jens Peter Lunden
Poul Ngrgard

Nygérd Aps

Esben Wulff Andersen

Gardejer Steen S Christensen

Jgrgen Peter Thorge

Jens Gudike Fly Christensen

Niels Nielsen

Peder Rasmussen

Svend Aage Mgller Lidegaard
Tybjerggaard v/Susanne Jeppesen

Ole Nannerup

Troelsmosegard V/Steen Stenskrog
Kjeergard V/Kjeld Kudsk

Bo Sgrensen
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Tilskudsbelgb
3.612.000,00
4.477.000,00
1.515.520,00
1.118.000,00

779.960,00
610.560,00
197.760,00
853.960,00
2.071.740,00
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896.640,00
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163.840,00
3.354.000,00
4.674.960,00
1.593.220,00
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4.241.520,00
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1.332.000,00
1.680.540,00
4.278.500,00
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A/S Simblegard

Jakob Bgrsting

Henrik Bgje Nielsen

Rubenlund Agro A/S

Thomas Lgnstrup Graugaard

1/S Roostgaard v/Aage Schmidt & Holger Boll
Henrik Solgaard

Bjerggarden I/S Jacob Lollesgaard Hansen Hans Pede
Bjarne Christensen

Brian Mgller

Langerod Aps

Gardejer Jens J Boje

Robert Storgaard Krog

Kornum @stergard Aps

Landbrug V/Anne Marie Ngrgaard og Leif Ngrgaard
Landmand Aage Haarup-Jensen
Michael Sangild

Gdr. Lars Bavngaard Jensen

Peder Enggaard

Risbaekgard Aps

Dynagro Markbrug 1/S

Niels Jgrgen Pedersen

Per Kaasgaard

Gardejer Jens Ole Sgrensen
Gardejer Jens H Pedersen

Jgrgen Sge Bjerg

Jens Erik Nielsen

Landmand Peter Mglgaard

Jgrgen Jakobsen A...sbakkegarden
Serupgard Ejendomme Aps
Landmand Kim Frederik Adamsen
Helge Maagaard

Henrik Mortensen

Hans Chr Tylvad

1/S Veerum Vestergaard v/Jgrgen Mikael Berth og Nie
Lundegaard v/Sgren @stergard
Sgren Trane lbsen

Verner Nielsen

Ole Broholm Andersen

Gardejer Mogens B Christensen
Fredensborg Svineproduktion Aps
Krogsgaard Bacon Aps
Krigsagergard v/ Henrik Larsen
Lyne Potatis v.Thomas Vestergaard
Hk Grisen /S

Kidholm 1/S Martin Falk og Rudolf Geiser
Hjortnaes I/S v/Mette og Anne Fuglsang
Landmand Sgren Faurholt Jensen
Eastpig Aps

St. Vognsbaek 1/S

Pilegaard v/Thomas Albak Olesen
Anders Christensen

Knud Kjaer Knudsen

Landmand Karl Valdemar Jensen
Jas Invest Aps

Hk Grisen I/S

Ladelund Aps

Per Nordtorp

Gardejer Allan Mortensen
Maglehgjgard Aps

Donsted Aps

Landmand Thorbjgrn Sgrensen
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632.700,00
159.080,00
1.862.760,00
3.867.240,00
3.931.060,00
748.880,00
1.916.600,00
220.800,00
733.340,00
1.533.280,00
6.999.540,00
1.850.000,00
3.182.000,00
4.896.840,00
1.205.460,00
463.240,00
1.107.040,00
1.321.640,00
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1.674.620,00
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